
 

Artikel Bild Art. Nr. Bestellmenge 

Assembly Kit, Medscand  
Cytobrush/Spatula 

  
 

216 

 25 

 50 

 100 

 200 

Rovers  
Cervex-Brush Combi 

  
 

217 

 25 

 50 

 100 

 200 

Rovers  
Cervex-Brush 

  
 

218 

 25 

 50 

 100 

 200 

Roche Cell Collection 
Medium 

  
 

215 

 25 

 50 

 100 

 200 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 


